 Pigtail FP-LD Series
Eoptolink Proprietary and Confidential
Page 1 of 6                                            Vb-6
GFLP-3xxxxxxx
1310nm MQW-FP Laser Diode with pigtail For 1.25Gbps and 2.5Gbps application
Ordering information (Standard version *Note1)
Part No. λ(nm)
Package
series
Pin Type Isolator Connector Data Rate
GFLP-3110AFA1G 1310 A LD-Pin-1 Single Stage FC/APC 1.25Gbps
GFLP-3210BSA2G 1310 B LD-Pin-2 Single Stage SC/APC 2.5Gbps
GFLP-3105CT1 1310 C LD-Pin-1 N=None ST/PC 1.25Gbps
GFLP-3210DFA1G 1310 D LD-Pin-1 Single Stage FC/APC 2.5Gbps
GFLP-3210ESA2G 1310 E LD-Pin-2 Single Stage SC/APC 2.5Gbps
*Note1: For more ordering information, please refer the nomenclature and contact EOPTOLINK sales.
Features
 Coaxial Package
 InGaAsP/InP MQW-FP laser Diode